
 

FOR CHILDREN & FAMILIES 

Pre-Writing Playtime - Activities to build fine motor skills. Ages 18-36 months. *Weekly 

Family Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. *Weekly 

Story Bites - Stories with a side of art, plus snacks. Grades K-5. *Weekly 

Kwanzaa Pouches - Learn about celebrating Kwanzaa and make a pouch as a gift! 

Brick Builders Club - Join our fun LEGO® brick building challenges. Ages 5 and older. Monthly 

 

 

FOR TEENS 

Anime Club - Join us to talk, draw, and watch some of the best anime!  Grades 6-12. Monthly 

ABCs of Babysitting - Learn the job with a fun, hands-on activity. Grades 6-12. 

 

 

FOR ADULTS 

Civics for Citizenship - Practice civics portion of the U.S. Naturalization Exam.  

Watercolor Club - Evening painting class. No experience needed; supplies provided. Monthly 

Watercolor Club - Daytime painting class. No experience needed; supplies provided. Monthly 

Chair Yoga - Exercise using a chair for support. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly 

ESL Conversation Class - Practice and strengthen English-speaking skills.  *Weekly 

Artist Trading Cards - Learn a new art technique, then make and swap cards. *Monthly 

Chair Yoga - Exercise using a chair for support. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly 

Senior Social Hour - Share stories, play games, learn new things.  *Weekly 

Spanish Hand Fans - Make your own Spanish fan and practice its unique language!    

ESL Read Out Loud - Practice your English reading skills and build confidence. Monthly 

Relax & Refresh - Enjoy a simple activity to release stress and spark imagination. Monthly 

 

All programs and classes are free and open to the public 

 

 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

 

 

 

FRI 

SAT 

 

 

 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

THU
  

 

 

  

  

  

*  

* 

* 

9 

18 

 

 

 

6   

7 

 

 

 

*  

3 

4 

* 

* 

5 * 

* 

* 

10 

11 

26
  

 

 

  

 

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

1- 5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

6:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

Noon 

2:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

Noon 

3:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

DECEMBER 
RIVERSIDE BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 


