

## **DECEMBER**

RIVERSIDE BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

C	OAY	EVENT	TIME
		FOR CHILDREN & FAMILIES	
*	TUE	Pre-Writing Playtime - Activities to build fine motor skills. Ages 18-36 months. *Weekly	10:30 a.m.
*	WED	Family Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. *Weekly	10:30 a.m.
*	SAT	Story Bites - Stories with a side of art, plus snacks. Grades K-5. *Weekly	10:30 a.m.
9	MON	Kwanzaa Pouches - Learn about celebrating Kwanzaa and make a pouch as a gift!	4:30 p.m.
18	WED	Brick Builders Club - Join our fun LEGO® brick building challenges. Ages 5 and older. Monthly	4:30 p.m.
		FOR TEENS	
6	FRI	Anime Club - Join us to talk, draw, and watch some of the best anime! Grades 6-12. Monthly	5:00 p.m.
7	SAT	ABCs of Babysitting - Learn the job with a fun, hands-on activity. Grades 6-12.	1- 5:00 p.m.
		FOR ADULTS	
*	MON	Civics for Citizenship - Practice civics portion of the U.S. Naturalization Exam.	6:00 p.m.
3	TUE	Watercolor Club - Evening painting class. No experience needed; supplies provided. Monthly	5:30 p.m.
4	WED	Watercolor Club - Daytime painting class. No experience needed; supplies provided. Monthly	Noon
*	WED	Chair Yoga - Exercise using a chair for support. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly	2:00 p.m.
*	WED	ESL Conversation Class - Practice and strengthen English-speaking skills. *Weekly	6:00 p.m.
5	* THU	Artist Trading Cards - Learn a new art technique, then make and swap cards. *Monthly	6:30 p.m.
*	SAT	Chair Yoga - Exercise using a chair for support. For all fitness levels. Video lessons. *Weekly	Noon
*	SAT	Senior Social Hour - Share stories, play games, learn new things. *Weekly	3:00 p.m.
10	TUE	Spanish Hand Fans - Make your own Spanish fan and practice its unique language!	5:30 p.m.
11	WED	ESL Read Out Loud - Practice your English reading skills and build confidence. Monthly	5:00 p.m.
26	THU	Relax & Refresh - Enjoy a simple activity to release stress and spark imagination. Monthly	6:30 p.m.
		All programs and classes are free and open to the public	